1
A
m
p
lifie
r P
ro
d

QGJ-02081330-XX 2-8 GHz 13 30 2.2 220 J
QGJ-02081340-XX 2-8 GHz 13 40 2.5 300 J
Ordering Information
outline designation (see pages 31-32)
gain, in dB
Model Number QGJ - ABCD EF GH - IJ
frequency range, minimum-
maximum, in GHz (use 00 for
minimum freq. below 1 GHz)
P1dB (Power at 1dB Gain
Compression Point) in dBm
Microwave Broadband
General Purpose AmplifiersQUINSTAR
TECHNOLOGY, INC.
QGJ
Specifications
Model Number Frequency P1dB Gain Gain Flatness Current (mA) Outline
Range (GHz) (dBm) (dB) (±dB) max., at 12V (pages 31-32)
QGJ-02081710-XX 2-8 GHz 17 10 1.8 100 J
QGJ-02081720-XX 2-8 GHz 17 20 2.0 160 J
QGJ-02081730-XX 2-8 GHz 17 30 2.2 220 J
QGJ-02081740-XX 2-8 GHz 17 40 2.4 300 J
QGJ-02061310-XX 2-6 GHz 13 10 1.8 100 J
QGJ-02061320-XX 2-6 GHz 13 20 2.0 160 J
QGJ-02061330-XX 2-6 GHz 13 30 2.3 220 J
QGJ-02061340-XX 2-6 GHz 13 40 2.5 300 J
QGJ-02061710-XX 2-6 GHz 17 10 1.8 100 J
QGJ-02061720-XX 2-6 GHz 17 20 2.0 160 J
QGJ-02061730-XX 2-6 GHz 17 30 2.3 220 J
QGJ-02061740-XX 2-6 GHz 17 40 2.5 300 J
QGJ-02062018-XX 2-6 GHz 20 18 1.8 500 J
QGJ-02062028-XX 2-6 GHz 20 28 2.0 580 J
QGJ-02062038-XX 2-6 GHz 20 38 2.3 660 J
QGJ-02062048-XX 2-6 GHz 20 48 2.5 740 J
QGJ-00021312-XX .5-2 GHz 13 12 1.0 100 J
QGJ-00021324-XX .5-2 GHz 13 24 1.3 170 J
QGJ-00021336-XX .5-2 GHz 13 36 1.5 210 J
QGJ-00021612-XX .5-2 GHz 16 12 1.0 100 J
QGJ-00021624-XX .5-2 GHz 16 24 1.3 170 J
QGJ-00021636-XX .5-2 GHz 16 36 1.5 210 J
QGJ-00022013-XX .5-2 GHz 20 13 1.5 150 J
QGJ-00022025-XX .5-2 GHz 20 25 1.8 200 J
QGJ-00022037-XX .5-2 GHz 20 37 2.0 270 J
QGJ-00022049-XX .5-2 GHz 20 49 2.3 350 J
1
A
m
p